
 Candler County 4-H 

Junior/Senior Club  

Upcoming Events 

STAY CONNECTED 
Candler Co. 4-H Facebook Group  

Candler Co. 4-H Instagram 

912-685-2408                   1075 E. Hiawatha Street, Suite B 
susannah.lanier@uga.edu   Metter, GA 30439 

University of Georgia is an Equal               
Opportunity Institution. If you need a            
reasonable accommodation or language 
access services, contact Candler County  
Extension at 912-685-2408 or 
uge3043@uga.edu at least three weeks  
prior to the program date. 

Tuesday, October 7: National 4-H Week Coloring Contest Artwork Entry Deadline 

• Draw a picture representing “Beyond Ready” on the provided coloring sheet 

• Prizes will be given to top 3 in each age division 

 

Wednesday, October 8:  4-H Spirit Day @ School—wear green to celebrate National 4-H Week 

 

Wednesday, October 8-Thursday, October 14: Project Sharing Opportunity w/ MES Ag        

Connections (3rd grade) - 12:00-12:45 PM 

 

Thursday, October 9:  Georgia 4-H Holiday Card Artwork Contest Entry Deadline 

• Draw an original design on 8.5” x 5.5” white, unlined paper 

• Entries should include 4-H in the them of the message or design, no digital content accepted 

 

Friday, October 10:  4-H Day @ Georgia National Fair 

 

Saturday, October 11:  Kiwanis Ogeechee Fair Mini Booth Set-Up @ 8:30-11:30 AM 

 

Wednesday, October 15:  MMS 4-H Tiger Time for 7th-8th graders @ Teacher Planning Room 

 

Friday, October 17: Georgia 4-H Pumpkin Growing Contest Weigh-In Deadline 

• Bring homegrown pumpkins to 4-H office to weigh 

 

Sunday, October 19:  Kiwanis Ogeechee Fair Mini Booth Take Down @ 1:00-3:00 PM 

 

Tuesday, October 21:  Poinsettia + Produce Fundraiser Orders due to 4-H Office 

 

Tuesday, October 21:  Jr/Sr DPA Work Day @ 1:00-5:00 PM 

 

Thursday, October 23 Cloverleaf Agriculture Fun Day @ 3:30-5:15 PM @ 4-

H Office (teen leaders needed) 

 

 

SAVE THE DATE FOR JR/SR DPA: FEBRUARY 6-8 
Let Mrs. Susannah know if you plan to participate  
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Saturday, October 25:  4-H Pumpkin Decorating Contest Entries due to L.C. Anderson Memorial 

Public Library  

• Decorate a live or artificial pumpkin that corresponds to your favorite book or book character 

• Prizes will be awarded to top 3 in each age division (People’s Choice voting on Facebook) 

• Can attend a help day at library on Monday, October 20 @ 10:30 am-12:30 pm 

 

Monday, October 27:  Jr/Sr DPA Work Day @ 3:30-5:00 PM @ 4-H Office 

 

Wednesday, October 29:  MHS/MCCA 4-H Tiger Time for 9th-12th graders in Cafeteria 

 

Thursday, October 30:  Georgia 4-H Radon Poster Artwork Contest Entry Deadline (9-14 year 

olds eligible) 

• Draw an original design on 8.5” x 11”  or 11” x 17” white, unlined paper 

• Educate public about dangers of radon 

• No digital content accepted, contact 4-H office for more info 

 

Thursday, October 30: L.C. Anderson Memorial Public Library Fall Festival @ 4:00-6:00 PM (let 

Mrs. Susannah know if you want to help) 

 

Friday, October 31:  MES Trunk or Treat @ 8:00-11:30 AM (sign-up with Ms. Piper) 

 

Saturday, November 1:  Metter Farmer’s Market @ 8:00 AM-12:00 Noon (let Mrs. Susannah 

know if you want to help with 4-H booth) 

 

Monday, November 3-Thursday, November 13:  4-H Mini Booth Display @ L.C. Anderson Me-

morial Public Library 

 

Tuesday, November 4: Project SAFE Shooting Sports Orientation @ 4-H Office—MANDATORY 

for participants 

• 6:00—BB (4th-9th grade), 7:00—SHOTGUN (6th-12th grade) 

 

 

SAVE THE DATE FOR JR/SR DPA: FEBRUARY 6-8 
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Saturday, November 8-Sunday, November 9:  Georgia 4-H Junior Conference @ Rock Eagle 

(6th-8th graders) - $105 to attend 

• Sign-up by Friday, October 17 

• Payment due by Tuesday, October 21 (scholarships are available) 

• 9th-12th graders can apply to teen lead (must do so by Wednesday, October 22 - talk to Mrs. 

Susannah about teen leader application) 

 

Monday, November 10:  Jr/Sr DPA Work Day @ 3:30-5:30 PM 

 

Monday, November 10:  Jr/Sr Meeting @ 6:00-7:30 pm @ 4-H Office  

 

Wednesday, November 12: LifeSmarts Practices begin @ 3:15-5:00 PM 

 

Wednesday, November 19:  MMS 4-H Tiger Time for 7th-8th graders @ Teacher Planning Room 

 

Monday, November 24:  Jr/Sr DPA Work Day @ 9:00 AM-4:00 PM 

 

Monday, December 1: Jr/Sr DPA Portfolio and Speech Rough Draft Deadline 

 

 

 

SAVE THE DATE FOR JR/SR DPA: FEBRUARY 6-8 
Let Mrs. Susannah know if you plan to participate  


